

Bid Opening Date: 5/7/20

Engineer's Estimate: \$74,975.00

CONTRACTOR
MID DAKOTA VEGETATION MANAGEMENT
MILLER, SD

<u>BID ITEM NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
910E0003	24D Amine	33,000	Oz	\$0.08	\$ 2,640.00
910E0085	MILESTONE	15,500	Oz	\$2.10	\$ 32,550.00
910E0180	MARKER DYE	3,300	Oz	\$0.20	\$ 660.00
910E1000	EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER	815	Hour	\$55.00	\$ 44,825.00
		TOTAL			\$ 80,675.00